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000047325 Roof Replacement 14,000 05/26/2023

330 REMODEL 0 06/07/2012

2194 REMODEL 150 09/10/2001

HX Base Yr

1051 E DUVAL ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 80
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 20
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 100
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 10 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Story Height 10 100
RMS 3 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 04 04

3800 04 6,807 69.9352 44.76 304,681 1984 1995 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 SHOP NBHD  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 6645

BAS 1,750 100 1,750 43,082

BAS 2,325 100 2,325 57,237

BAS 2,570 100 2,570 63,268

CAN 540 30 162 3,988

7,185 6,807 167,575

BAS= W37 N40 W17 BAS=  W31 S40 BAS= W50 S35 CAN= S4 E135 N4
W135$E50 N35$S35 E31 N75$ S75 E54 N35$.
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17

75

54

35

BAS

31

40

35

31

75

BAS

50

35

50

35

CAN4
135
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 3,925

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 600

4,525

1 1600 C SH CTR COM 0 *CG 0.00 0.00 48,177.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.85 2.50 2.13 102,376


